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Spring 2023-24 Enrollment Dates  
 

Class Search Made Public:   Friday, September 15, 2023  

Shopping Carts for Validation Open: Monday, October 23, 2023 

  
Note: Last day to drop from classes with a grade of “W” for Fall – November 10, 2023 
 

 
Enrollment Day(s) 

and Appointment(s) 

 
Enrollment Population 

 

Enrollment appointments will be 
assigned randomly but will occur on 

this date. 

Group 1 
 

• Graduate Students 

• Early 5th year students 

• Early 4th year in a 4 year program students 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Group 2 
 
 
 
 

A
.M

. 
 • 5th year students 

• 4th year students in a 4 year program  

• Early 4th year students in a 5 year 
program 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

P
.M

. • 4th year students in a 5 year program 

•  Early 3rd year students 

Group 3 
  

• 3rd year students 

• Early 2nd year students 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

 
NO SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Group 4 
 

• 2nd year students 

• Early 1st year students 

Friday, November 17, 2023 

Group 5 • 1st year students Monday, November 20, 2023 

 NO SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS Tuesday, November 21, 2023 -  
Sunday, November 26, 2023 

Open Enrollment Open Enrollment Monday, November 27, 2023 

 

 
Summer 2023-24 Enrollment Dates  
 

Class Search made public:   Monday, February 26, 2024 

Shopping Carts for Validation Open: Monday, March 18, 2024   

Enrollment begins:     Monday, March 25, 2024 

 

 

 

  



 

Rochester Institute of Technology 01/19/2024 

 
 

 
Fall 2024-25 Enrollment Dates  
Class Search Made Public:   Monday, February 26, 2024  

Shopping Carts for Validation Open: Monday, March 18, 2024  

Note: Last day to drop from classes with a grade of “W” for Spring – April 5, 2024 

 

 
Enrollment Day(s) 

and Appointment(s) 

 
Enrollment Population 

 

 
Enrollment appointments will be 

assigned randomly but will occur on 
this date. 

Group 1 
 

• Graduate Students 

• Early 5th year students 

• Early 4th year in a 4 year program students 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Group 2 
 
 
 
 

A
.M

. 
 • 5th year students 

• 4th year students in a 4 year program  

• Early 4th year students in a 5 year 
program 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

P
.M

. • 4th year students in a 5 year program 

•  Early 3rd year students 

Group 3 
  

• 3rd year students 

• Early 2nd year students 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

 
NO SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Group 4 
 

• 2nd year students 

• Early 1st year students 

Friday, April 12, 2024 

 
NO SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS Monday, April 15, 2024 

Group 5 • 1st year students Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 NO SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Open Enrollment • Open Enrollment Thursday, April 18, 2024 

 


